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A7
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A8HSP
A9

74,104 79,254 83,425 81,254 83,093 85,093 87,118 87,198 93,521 95,766 98,420 100,420 100,827
75,005 80,219 84,443 82,219 85,118 87,118 89,198 89,332 95,766 98,066 100,827 102,827 103,304
76,825 82,169 86,498 84,169 87,198 89,198 91,332 91,521 98,066 100,420 103,304 105,304 105,836
78,700 84,179 88,617 86,179 89,332 91,332 93,521 93,767 100,420 102,827 105,836 107,836 108,436
80,616 86,232 90,781 88,232 91,521 93,521 95,766 96,065 102,827 105,304 108,436 110,436 111,091
82,586 88,342 93,005 90,342 93,766 95,766 98,066 98,420 105,304 107,836 111,091 113,091 113,814
84,597 90,497 95,276 92,497 96,066 98,066 100,420 100,827 107,836 110,436 113,814 115,814 116,605
86,664 92,712 97,611 94,712 98,420 100,420 102,827 103,304 110,436 113,091 116,605 118,605 119,465
88,785 94,984 100,005 96,984 100,827 102,827 105,304 105,836 113,091 115,814 119,465 121,465 122,408
90,961 97,315 102,462 99,315 103,304 105,304 107,836 108,436 115,814 118,605 122,408 124,408 125,418
93,192 99,705 104,981 101,705 105,836 107,836 110,436 111,091 118,605 121,465 125,418 127,418 128,497
95,477 102,154 107,562 104,154 108,436 110,436 113,091 113,814 121,465 124,408 128,497 130,497 131,658
97,817 104,660 110,204 106,660 111,091 113,091 115,814 116,605 124,408 127,418 131,658 133,658 134,901
100,212 107,227 112,909 109,227 113,814 115,814 118,605 119,465 127,418 130,497 134,902 136,902 138,226
102,661 109,851 115,674 111,851 116,605 118,605 121,466 122,408 130,497 133,658 138,226 140,226 141,632

Coordinator I 210 days
Coordinator II/Student Success

Coordinator/Finance Coordinator/HR Dept
Coordinator/SPED Coordinator

225 days

CITY SCHOOLS OF DECATUR District Nurse (School Health Coordinator) 225 days
ADMINISTRATIVE SALARY SCHEDULE District Pyschologist and 504 Coordinator 225 days

FISCAL YEAR 2023-2024 Elementary School Assistant Principal 225 days
Assistant Athletic Director 225 days

Middle and High School Assistant Principal 225 days
Central Office Director 225 days

Elementary School Principal 225 days
Upper Elem and RMS School Principal 225 days

Director of Alternative Programs 225 days
DHS School Principal 225 days

Chief Officer/Executive Director 225 days

NOTES:  When an employee reaches the last step of the scale, a cost of living adjustment may apply as implemented by the Governor. 
 Placement on this salary scale is subject to administrative review. 

STEP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

A1 A2 A2DN A2DP A3 A3EAP A4 A5 A6 A7 A8 A8HSP A9


